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TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays, January 10-March 28, 10 am
Suggested for ages 2-4. 
Registration requested. 
Includes crafts, snacks, stories & games. 

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays, January 12-March 30, 10:30 am 
Suggested for ages 3½-5. 
Registration requested. 
Each session includes a craft & stories.

CREATIVE CRAFTS FOR KIDS 
Wednesday, January 18,  6:30-8 pm
PINECONE BIRDFEEDER
Wednesday, February 1,  6:30-8 pm
VALENTINE'S DAY BEADED HEART GARLAND 
Wednesday, March 8,  6:30-8 pm
MARSHMALLOW SHAMROCK STAMPING
Suggested for ages 5 & older. 
Younger children may need assistance from an adult. 
Registration requested.
All materials provided.

SATURDAY STORYTIME
Saturdays, January 21, February 4, 18, March 4, 18, 12:30 pm
Suggested for ages 2-5. 
Registration requested. 
Each session includes crafts, snacks, stories and games. 

CRAFTING FOR ADULTS & YOUNG ADULTS 
Wednesday, January 25,  6:30-8 pm
TERRA COTTA PENGUIN/SNOWMAN
Wednesday, February 15,  6:30-8 pm
DECORATIVE PHOTO MAGNET
Wednesday, March 22,  6:30-8 pm
RUSTIC TWIG FRAME
Suggested for ages 13 & older. 
Registration requested. 
All materials provided.

CALENDAR OF EVENTS
January, February, & March 2017

ATLANTIC COUNTY LIBRARY SYSTEM
HAMMONTON

451 South Egg Harbor Road   561-2264

HOLIDAY
CLOSINGS
ALL BRANCHES CLOSED:

NEW YEAR’S DAY
(Observed)

Monday, January 2, 2017

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY
Monday, January 16

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY
(Observed)

Monday, February 13

PRESIDENT’S DAY
Monday, February 20
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FOR KIDS
FOR TEENS

FOR ADULTS
FOR ALL AGES

For online program registration or for information on events 
held at other Atlantic County Library System locations, 

go to www.atlanticlibrary.org and click on Calendar of Events.

Please advise of any food allergies.

Please see the library website 
for any updates.
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NEW JERSEY MAKERS DAY
Saturday, March 25  
During library hours.
Open to all ages. 
Join us for New Jersey Makers Day & check out our 3D printer,
Arduino, and Little Bits circuit kits.


